
Accessory Compatibility Chart

Veranda 4K HDR Series 
Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount 

(43") SB-V-43-4KHDR 200mm x 200mm SB-WM-ART1-M-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL
(55") SB-V-55-4KHDR 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL
(65") SB-V-65-4KHDR 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
(75") SB-V-75-4KHDR 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL

Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand 
(43") SB-V-43-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC-VS-43A SB-TS-V-S2
(55") SB-V-55-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-55A SB-TS-V-L2
(65") SB-V-65-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-65A SB-TS-V-L2
(75") SB-V-75-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP-S-L1 SB-DC-VS-75A SB-TS-V-XL1

Signature 2 4K HDR Series 
Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount 

(43") SB-S2-43-4K 200mm x 200mm SB-WM-ART1-M-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL
(55") SB-S2-55-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL
(65") SB-S2-65-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
(75") SB-S2-75-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand 

(43") SB-S2-43-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC-VS-43A Coming Soon
(55") SB-S2-55-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-55A Coming Soon
(65") SB-S2-65-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-65A Coming Soon
(75") SB-S2-75-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP-S-L1 SB-DC-VS-75A Coming Soon

Pro 2 Series 
Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount 

(32") SB-P2-32-1K 100mm x 100mm SB-WM-ART1-S-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL
(43") SB-P2-43-1K 200mm x 200mm SB-WM-ART1-M-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL
(49") SB-P2-49-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL
(55") SB-P2-55-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL
(65") SB-P2-65-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand 

(32") SB-P2-32-1K N/A SB-SP472 SB-DC-PRO-32 Coming Soon
(43") SB-P2-43-1K SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC421 Coming Soon
(49") SB-P2-49-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC461NA Coming Soon
(55") SB-P2-55-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC551NA Coming Soon
(65") SB-P2-65-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-PRO-65 Coming Soon

See the “Optional Accessories” Tab on each SunBrite TV’s product page for compatible 
accessories (www.SAVQT.com)
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Discontinued Models 
  

  Veranda 4K Series     
Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount 

(43") SB-4374UHD 200mm x 200mm SB-WM-ART1-M-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL 

(55") SB-5574UHD 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL 

(65") SB-6574UHD 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL 

(75") SB-7574UHD 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL 

Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand 
(43") SB-4374UHD N/A N/A SB-DC-VS-43A SB-TS-V-S1 

(55") SB-5574UHD N/A N/A SB-DC-VS-55A SB-TS-V-L1 

(65") SB-6574UHD N/A N/A SB-DC-VS-65A SB-TS-V-L1 

(75") SB-7574UHD N/A N/A SB-DC-VS-75A SB-TS-V-XL1  
  Signature 4K Series     

Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount 
(43") SB-S-43-4K 200mm x 200mm SB-WM-ART1-M-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL 

(55") SB-S-55-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL 

(65") SB-S-65-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL 

(75") SB-S-75-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL 

Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand 
(43") SB-S-43-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC-VS-43A SB-TS-S-S1 

(55") SB-S-55-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-55A SB-TS-S-L1 

(65") SB-S-65-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-65A SB-TS-S-L1 

(75") SB-S-75-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP-S-L1 SB-DC-VS-75A SB-TS-S-XL1  
  Pro Series     

Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount 
(32") SB-3211HD 100mm x 100mm SB-WM-ART1-S-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL 

(32") DS-3211P 100mm x 100mm SB-WM-ART1-S-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL 

(42") SB-4217HD 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL 

(42") DS-4217P 400mm x 400mm N/A SB-WM42PNA SB-WM42PNA 

(49") SB-4917HD 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL 

(49") DS-4917P 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM47PNA SB-WM47PNA 

(55") SB-5518HD 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL 

(55") DS-5518P 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM47PNA SB-WM47PNA 

Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand 
(32") SB-3211HD SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC322 SB-TS-P-32A 

(32") DS-3211P N/A N/A N/A N/A 

(42") SB-4217HD SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC421 SB-TS421 

(42") DS-4217P N/A SB-SP472 N/A N/A 

(49") SB-4917HD SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC461NA SB-TS491 

(49") DS-4917P SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 N/A N/A 

(55") SB-5518HD SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC551NA SB-TS551 

(55") DS-5518P N/A SB-SP472 N/A N/A 

See the “Optional Accessories” Tab on each SunBrite TV’s product page for compatible accessories 
(www.SunBriteTV.com)  
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